
Department Records Officer Phone Email

City Clerk's Office Stefanie Tarr (309) 494-8568 starr@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 401 Trina Bonds (309) 494-8566 tbonds@peoriagov.org

Amanda Hilde (309) 494-8567 ahilde@peoriagov.org

City Treasurer's Office Stephen Morris (309) 494-8536 smorris@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 100 Kayla Casey (309) 494-8537 kcasey@peoriagov.org

Community Development Joe Dulin (309) 494-8631 jdulin@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 300 Abby Youngblood (309) 494-8635 ayoungblood@peoriagov.org

Ben Miller (309) 494-8931 bmiller@peoriagov.org

Economic Development Kimberly Richardson (309) 494-8618 krichardson@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 200 Uriah Kilgallin (309) 494-8942 ukilgallin@peoriagov.org

Emergency Communications Brandon Blayney (309) 494-8030 bblayney@peoriagov.org

542 SW Adams Street Tisha Anderson (309) 494-8030 tjanderson@peoriagov.org

Equal Opportunity Office Melodi Green (309) 494-8530 mgreen@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 303 Amelia Ohlrogge (309) 494-8842 aohlrogge@peoriagov.org

Finance Department Kyle Cratty (309) 494-8514 kcratty@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 106 Angela Washington (309) 494-8518 awashington@peoriagov.org

Fire Department Nathaniel Rice (309) 494-8733 nrice@peoriagov.org

505 NE Monroe Street Shawn Sollberger (309) 494-8730 ssollberger@peoriagov.org

Cortni Boulton (309) 494-8729 cboulton@peoriagov.org

Human Resources Rachel Cook (309) 494-8586 rachel@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 202 Ryan Altpeter (309) 494-8583 raltpeter@peoriagov.org

Information Systems Paul Peterson (309) 494-8121 ppeterson@peoriagov.org

542 SW Adams Street Jessica McKean (309) 494-8105 jmckean@peoriagov.org

Legal Department Andrea Burt (309) 494-8676 aburt@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 403 Chrissie Kapustka (309) 494-8593 ckapustka@peoriagov.org

Mayor/City Manager Kimberly Richardson (309) 494-8618 krichardson@peoriagov.org

City Hall - Room 207 Stacy Peterson (309) 494-8560 speterson@peoriagov.org

Police Department Rebecca Boland (309) 494-8346 rboland@peoriagov.org

600 SW Adams Street Alyssa Morris (309) 494-8343 amorris@peoriagov.org

Public Works KJ Mathews (309) 494-8826 kjmathews@peoriagov.org

3505 N Dries Lane Samantha Riley (309) 494-8809 sriley@peoriagov.org

Sharese Kirchgessner   (309) 494-8800 skirchgessner@peoriagov.org

Shelley St. Cerny (309) 494-8825 sstcerny@peoriagov.org
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